Annex A

List of Participants for the 20th Montreal Process Working Group meeting in Jeju, Korea
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF AGRICULTURE

Argentina Pablo Laclau PECHNOLOGY AGRICULTUREENGINEER, DOCTOR IN BIOLOGY  |placlau@balcarce.inta.gov.ar
Australia Andrew Wilson IDepartment of Agticulturs Fisheries & Forestry Director, National Forest Policy andrew . wilson@daff,gov.au
Australia Kevin Swanepoel [Forestry Tasmania Senior Environmental Planner kevin.swanepcel@forestrytas.com.au
Canada Simon Bridge |Natural Resources Canada —~ Canadian Forest Service Head, Forest Information Stratepy Section sbridge@nrcan.gc.ca
China Jingpin Lei CHINESE ACADEMY OF FORESTRY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR leijingpin@hotmail.com
China Xiaomei Sun CHINESE ACADEMY OF FORESTRY PROFESSOR xm sun@hotmail.com
China Wenfa Xiao CHINESE ACADEMY OF FORESTRY FROFESSOR xiaowenf@caf.ac.cn
Chile Velonica | Oyarzun |NATIONAL FOREST SERVICE FORESTRY ENGINEER ;‘;’gﬁiﬁg{?&;&m ail.com
Chile Andres Meza  [National Forest Service Environment and protected areas specialist ameza@conaf.ol
Japan Takeshi Goto  |Forestry Agency Counsellor takeshi_goto@nm .maff.go.ip
Japan Yasushi Mitsuda |F orestry and Forest Products Research Institute Senior Researcher mitsuda@ftpri.affre.go,ip
Japan Yuichi Sato Forestry Agency Senior Policy Advisor yuuichi_satou@nm.malf.go.jp
Mexico Ricardo | Rodriguez MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL GENERAL DIRECTION OF FORESTRY AND SOILS. iricardo.rios@semarmnat.gob.mx
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New Zealand ; Timothy Barnard |Seion Team Leader tim.barnard@scionzesearch.com
New Zealand | Timothy Payn  |Scion Principal Scientist tim .payn@scionresearch.com
New Zealand Alan Reid  [New Zealand Ministry of Agriculture and Forestry Senior Policy Advisor alan.reld@maf.govt.nz
. . All-Russian Research Institute for Silviculture and Head of Dept. Of-Biodiversity and Sustainability of Forest -
Russia Maria Palenova . : palenova@gmail.com
Forestry Mechanization Ecosystems
General Forésny Direction Ministry of Livestock \ .
Uruguay Carlos Mantero Agriculture and Fisheries Agronomy Engineer cmantero@gmait.com
USA Richard Guidin  |U.S. FOREST SERVICE DIRECTOR, QUANTITATIVE SCIENCES rguldin@is. fed.us
USA Catherine |Karr-colque|U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE FOREIGN AFFAIRS OFFILER, karr-colquecj@state.gov
caterazil@yahoo.com
USA Michael Buck |National Asscciation of State Foresters Sustainable Forest Representative mbuck@hawali.rr.com
USA Peter Gaulke [U.S. FOREST SERVICE Strategic Planning and Sustainability Specialist poaulke@fs.fed.us
USA Shelley Gardner |U.S. FOREST SERVICE Policy Advisor shefleygardner@fs.fed.us
Korea Young-Kyon Yoon  |Korea Forest Service Director General of Forest Resoutces Bureau yyk57@forest.go . kr
Korea Chang-jae Lee Korea Forest Service Director of Forest Policy Div cjlee@forest.go.kr
Korea Kyung-hyun Seo  |Korea Forest Service Deputy Director of Forest Policy Div skh0804@forest. go kr
Korea Se kyung CHONG [Korea Forest Research Institute Researcher skchona@forest.go.kr
Korea Hearee Yi Korea Forest Service Editor of International Cooperation Div hearee@forest.go kr




